
ORGANIC PORRIDGE

Irish berry compote, yoghurt, pecan nuts & Highbank apple syrup (1a, 1c, 8f, 11, 12) 

BERRY GRANOLA BOWL

Avoca granola, summer berry compote, honey, chia seeds, Greek yoghurt (1c, 7, 8b, 8h, 11, 12) 

CHORIZO SCRAMBLED EGG

Roasted tomato, grilled sourdough (1a,1d,3,7,10,12) 

FREE RANGE POACHED EGGS & AVOCADO 

Roasted tomato, grilled sourdough, Avoca chutney (1a, 1d, 3, 10, 12) 

(add smoked salmon (4) €7.50 or bacon €4.95) 

BAKED EGG SHAKSHUKA

Lemon yoghurt, dukkah, grilled sourdough (1a, 1d, 3, 7, 8d, 10, 11, 12) 

BLUEBERRY, BUTTERMILK & LEMON PANCAKES

Berry compote, maple syrup, macadamia praline (3, 7, 8e) 

AVOCA FULL IRISH BREAKFAST (FREE TEA INCLUDED)  

Grilled bacon, sausages, poached eggs, roast tomato, black pudding, portobello mushrooms,

sourdough (1a,1d,3,10,12) 

FREE RANGE SCRAMBLED EGG & SAUSAGES 

Roast tomato, Avoca brown bread (1a,3,6,7,10,12) 

AVOCA SCONES

Berry and Cinnamon/ Pear & almond/Fruit/Plain

Served with freshly whipped cream, raspberry jam & butter (1a,3,7,8b,12)

Please ask server for available selection 

Fresh Orange Juice 

Pressed Apple Juice

Mimosa

Prosecco & Berries 

Strawberry Bellini 

Glass of lemonade 

Elderflower pressé 

Tea Selection

Americano

 Latte

Cappuccino 

Flat White

Espresso

Double Espresso 

€10.95

€12.50

€14.50

€15.50

€15.50

€15.95

€17.95

€14.50

€4.50

€3.95

€3.25

€8.95

€8.95

€9.50

€3.25

€3.25

€3.35

€4.30/€4.40

€4.35/€4.55

€4.35/€4.55

€4.40

€3.55

€4.30



BERRY GRANOLA BOWL 

Avoca granola, summer berry compote, honey, chia seeds, Greek yoghurt (1a, 1c, 7, 8b, 8h, 11, 12) 

BLUEBERRY, BUTTERMILK & LEMON PANCAKES 

Summer berry compote, maple syrup, macadamia praline (3, 7, 8e) 

BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST & BERRIES 

Summer berries, vanilla mascarpone, hazelnuts & honey (1a, 3, 7, 8a) 

FREE RANGE POACHED EGGS & AVOCADO

Crushed avocado, roast tomato, chutney (1a, 1d, 3, 10, 12) 

(add smoked salmon (4) €7.50 or bacon €4.95) 

BAKED EGG SHAKSHUKA 

lemon yoghurt, dukkah, grilled sourdough, pickled vegetable salad (1a, 1d, 3, 7, 8d, 10, 11, 12) 

FIELD MUSHROOMS & POACHED EGGS ON SOURDOUGH

Creamy field mushrooms, poached eggs, grilled sourdough, pangritata crumb (1a, 1d, 3, 7, 10, 12) 

REUBEN SANDWICH & FRIES

Grilled sourdough with pastrami, sauerkraut, pickled cucumber and cheese. Served with rosemary

sea salted fries. (1a, 1b, 1d, 3, 7, 9, 12)

FIRECRACKER CHICKEN & WAFFLES

House made waffles, southern fried chicken, firecracker sauce, lime & herb crème fraiche 

(1a, 3, 6, 7, 11, 12)

AVOCA FULL IRISH BREAKFAST (FREE TEA INCLUDED) 

Grilled bacon, sausages, poached eggs, roast tomato, black pudding, portobello mushrooms,

grilled sourdough (1a, 1d, 3, 7, 10, 12) 

VEGAN SWEET POTATO FRITTERS 

Harissa spiced bulgur and chickpea salad, lemon tahini dressing (1a, 5, 8d, 11, 12) 

AVOCA BEEF BURGER 

8oz beef burger, Knockanore smoked cheddar, crispy onions, Mic’s chilli BBQ sauce, baby gem,

brioche bun, fries (1a, 1b, 3, 6, 7, 11, 10, 12) 

SWEET POTATO FRIES

ROSEMARY SEASALT FRIES

TOAST BASKET (1a,1d) 

€12.50

€15.95

€16.50

€15.50

€16.95

€16.95

€16.95

€16.95

€17.95

€19.95

€22.95

€6.50

€6.50

€5.95



SOUP OF THE DAY (please ask your server)

Avoca brown bread (1a, 7, 12) 

AVOCA CRAB SALAD 

Crab meat, avocado, pink grapefruit, cucumber, apple, dill, crème fraiche (1a, 2, 3, 7, 10, 12) 

TRUFFLE & MUSHROOM ARANCINI

Mushroom and ruffle arancini, rocket, pickled vegetables, parmesan,  truffle oil  (1a, 3, 7, 10, 12)

PRAWN TACOS 

Soft tortillas topped with pan fried prawns, pineapple salsa, crushed avocado, basil aioli 

(1a, 2, 10, 12)

FIRECRACKER CHICKEN & WAFFLES

House made waffles, southern fried chicken, firecracker sauce, lime & herb crème fraiche 

(1a, 3, 6, 7, 11, 12)

BAKED EGG SHAKSHUKA

Lemon yoghurt, dukkah, grilled sourdough, pickled vegetable salad (1a, 1d, 3, 7, 8d, 10, 11, 12) 

REUBEN SANDWICH & FRIES

Grilled sourdough with pastrami, sauerkraut, pickled cucumber and cheese. Served with

rosemary sea salted fries. (1a, 1b, 1d, 3, 7, 9, 12)

FIELD MUSHROOMS & POACHED EGGS ON SOURDOUGH

Creamy field mushrooms, poached eggs, grilled sourdough, pangritata crumb (1a, 1d, 3, 7, 10, 12) 

VEGAN SWEET POTATO FRITTERS

Harissa spiced bulgur and chickpea salad, lemon tahini dressing (1a, 5, 8d, 11, 12) 

AROMATIC CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

Baby gem lettuce,  Caesar dressing, crispy pancetta, parmesan, Pangritata (1a, 1d, 3, 4, 7, 10, 12) 

MUSSEL & PRAWN LINGUINE

Baby spinach, chilli, garlic, white wine cream sauce (1a,2,3,7,12,14) 

AVOCA BEEF BURGER

8oz beef burger, Knockanore smoked cheddar, crispy onions, Mic’s chilli BBQ sauce, baby gem,

brioche bun, fries (1a,1b,3,6,7,10,11,12) 

SWEET POTATO FRIES

ROSEMARY SEASALT FRIES

TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI, GARLIC & CHILLI (7)

€9.95

Starter €14.95 / Main €20.95

€14.95

€15.95

€16.95

€16.95

€16.95

€16.95

€19.95

€20.95

€22.95

€22.95

€6.95

€6.95

€6.50


