B FODBER -AT NO. 1 BALLSBRIDGE-

ORGANIC PORRIDGE Irish berry compote, yoghurt, pecan nuts & Highbank apple syrup (1a, 1c, 8f, 11, 12)	€10.95
BERRY GRANOLA BOWL Avoca granola, summer berry compote, honey, chia seeds, Greek yoghurt (1c, 7, 8b, 8h, 11, 12)	€12.50
CHORIZO SCRAMBLED EGG Roasted tomato, grilled sourdough (1a,1d,3,7,10,12)	€14.50
FREE RANGE POACHED EGGS & AVOCADO Roasted tomato, grilled sourdough, Avoca chutney (1a, 1d, 3, 10, 12) (add smoked salmon (4) €7.50 or bacon €4.95)	€14.50 €15.50
BAKED EGG SHAKSHUKA Lemon yoghurt, dukkah, grilled sourdough (1a, 1d, 3, 7, 8d, 10, 11, 12)	€15.50
BLUEBERRY, BUTTERMILK & LEMON PANCAKES Berry compote, maple syrup, macadamia praline (3, 7, 8e)	
AVOCA FULL IRISH BREAKFAST (FREE TEA INCLUDED) Grilled bacon, sausages, poached eggs, roast tomato, black pudding, portobello mushrooms,	€15.95
sourdough (1a,1d,3,10,12) FREE RANGE SCRAMBLED EGG & SAUSAGES Provide the state of the state o	€17.95
Roast tomato, Avoca brown bread (1a,3,6,7,10,12) AVOCA SCONES	€ 14.50
Berry and Cinnamon/ Pear & almond/Fruit/Plain Served with freshly whipped cream, raspberry jam & butter (1a,3,7,8b,12) Please ask server for available selection	€4.50

ORINKS

Fresh Orange Juice	€3.95	Tea Selection	€3.35
Pressed Apple Juice	€3.25	Americano	€4.30/€4.40
Mimosa	€8.95	Latte	€4.35/€4.55
Prosecco & Berries	€8.95	Cappuccino	€4.35/€4.55
Strawberry Bellini	€9.50	Flat White	€4.40
Glass of lemonade	€3.25	Espresso	€3.55
Elderflower pressé	€3.25	Double Espresso	€4.30

All our beef is sourced from Irish farms. If you have any allergies, please inform a member of staff.

Please note there will be a 10% service charge on all tables of six or more people.

Please note, that while we take every care to notify you of the allergen ingredients present in our food, due to the nature of our business, we cannot guarantee that foods will be free from other allergens present in the kitchen environment and surroundings.

Allergen Information

1. Cereals containing gluten: 1a. wheat 1b. barley 1c. oats 1d. rye

2. Crustaceans 3.Eggs 4. Fish 5. Peanuts 6. Soya bean 7. Milk 8. Nuts: 8a. Hazelnuts 8b Almonds 8c. Pistachio 8d. Cashew 8e. Macadamia 8f. Pecan 8g. Walnut 8h. Brazil Nut 9. Celery 10. Mustard 11. Sesame Seed 12. Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites 13. Lupin 14. Molluscs

FODER -AT NO. 1 BALLSBRIDGE-

BERRY GRANOLA BOWL Avoca granola, summer berry compote, honey, chia seeds, Greek yoghurt (1a, 1c, 7, 8b, 8h, 11, 12)	€12.50
BLUEBERRY, BUTTERMILK & LEMON PANCAKES Summer berry compote, maple syrup, macadamia praline (3, 7, 8e)	€15.95
BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST & BERRIES Summer berries, vanilla mascarpone, hazelnuts & honey (1a, 3, 7, 8a)	€16.50
FREE RANGE POACHED EGGS & AVOCADO Crushed avocado, roast tomato, chutney (1a, 1d, 3, 10, 12) (add smoked salmon (4) €7.50 or bacon €4.95)	€15.50
BAKED EGG SHAKSHUKA lemon yoghurt, dukkah, grilled sourdough, pickled vegetable salad (1a, 1d, 3, 7, 8d, 10, 11, 12)	€16.95
FIELD MUSHROOMS & POACHED EGGS ON SOURDOUGH Creamy field mushrooms, poached eggs, grilled sourdough, pangritata crumb (1a, 1d, 3, 7, 10, 12)	€16.95
REUBEN SANDWICH & FRIES Grilled sourdough with pastrami, sauerkraut, pickled cucumber and cheese. Served with rosemary sea salted fries. (1a, 1b, 1d, 3, 7, 9, 12)	€16.95
FIRECRACKER CHICKEN & WAFFLES House made waffles, southern fried chicken, firecracker sauce, lime & herb crème fraiche (1a, 3, 6, 7, 11, 12)	€16.95
AVOCA FULL IRISH BREAKFAST (FREE TEA INCLUDED) Grilled bacon, sausages, poached eggs, roast tomato, black pudding, portobello mushrooms, grilled sourdough (1a, 1d, 3, 7, 10, 12)	€17.95
VEGAN SWEET POTATO FRITTERS Harissa spiced bulgur and chickpea salad, lemon tahini dressing (1a, 5, 8d, 11, 12)	640.05
AVOCA BEEF BURGER 80z beef burger, Knockanore smoked cheddar, crispy onions, Mic's chilli BBQ sauce, baby gem, brioche bun, fries (1a, 1b, 3, 6, 7, 11, 10, 12)	€19.95 €22.95

SIDES

SWEET POTATO FRIES	€6.50
ROSEMARY SEASALT FRIES	€6.50
TOAST BASKET (1a,1d)	€5.95

All our beef is sourced from Irish farms. If you have any allergies, please inform a member of staff.

Please note there will be a 10% service charge on all tables of six or more people.

Please note, that while we take every care to notify you of the allergen ingredients present in our food, due to the nature of our business, we cannot guarantee that foods will be free from other allergens present in the kitchen environment and surroundings.

Allergen Information

1. Cereals containing gluten: 1a. wheat 1b. barley 1c. oats 1d. rye

2. Crustaceans 3.Eggs 4. Fish 5. Peanuts 6. Soya bean 7. Milk 8. Nuts: 8a. Hazelnuts 8b Almonds 8c. Pistachio 8d. Cashew 8e. Macadamia 8f. Pecan 8g. Walnut 8h. Brazil Nut 9. Celery 10. Mustard 11. Sesame Seed 12. Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites 13. Lupin 14. Molluscs

FODER -AT NO. 1 BALLSBRIDGE-

	OF THE DAY (please ask your server) prown bread (1a, 7, 12)	€9.95
	A CRAB SALAD eat, avocado, pink grapefruit, cucumber, apple, dill, crème fraiche (1a, 2, 3, 7, 10, 12) Starter €14.95 / Main	n €20.95
	FLE & MUSHROOM ARANCINI om and ruffle arancini, rocket, pickled vegetables, parmesan, truffle oil (1a, 3, 7, 10, 12)	€14.95
	N TACOS tillas topped with pan fried prawns, pineapple salsa, crushed avocado, basil aioli 0, 12)	€15.95
House 1	RACKER CHICKEN & WAFFLES made waffles, southern fried chicken, firecracker sauce, lime & herb crème fraiche 7, 11, 12)	€16.95
	D EGG SHAKSHUKA yoghurt, dukkah, grilled sourdough, pickled vegetable salad (1a, 1d, 3, 7, 8d, 10, 11, 12)	€16.95
Grilled	EN SANDWICH & FRIES sourdough with pastrami, sauerkraut, pickled cucumber and cheese. Served with y sea salted fries. (1a, 1b, 1d, 3, 7, 9, 12)	€16.95
	MUSHROOMS & POACHED EGGS ON SOURDOUGH field mushrooms, poached eggs, grilled sourdough, pangritata crumb (1a, 1d, 3, 7, 10, 12)	€16.95
	N SWEET POTATO FRITTERS spiced bulgur and chickpea salad, lemon tahini dressing (1a, 5, 8d, 11, 12)	€19.95
	ATIC CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD em lettuce, Caesar dressing, crispy pancetta, parmesan, Pangritata (1a, 1d, 3, 4, 7, 10, 12)	€20.95
	EL & PRAWN LINGUINE inach, chilli, garlic, white wine cream sauce (1a,2,3,7,12,14)	€22.95
8oz bee	A BEEF BURGER f burger, Knockanore smoked cheddar, crispy onions, Mic's chilli BBQ sauce, baby gem, bun, fries (1a,1b,3,6,7,10,11,12)	€22.95
S	SWEET POTATO FRIES	€6.95
SIDES	ROSEMARY SEASALT FRIES	€6.95
SI	TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI, GARLIC & CHILLI (7)	€6.50

All our beef is sourced from Irish farms. If you have any allergies, please inform a member of staff. Please note there will be a 10% service charge on all tables of six or more people.

Please note, that while we take every care to notify you of the allergen ingredients present in our food, due to the nature of our business, we cannot guarantee that foods will be free from other allergens present in the kitchen environment and surroundings.

Allergen Information

- 1. Cereals containing gluten: 1a. wheat 1b. barley 1c. oats 1d. rye
- 2. Crustaceans 3.Eggs 4. Fish 5. Peanuts 6. Soya bean 7. Milk 8. Nuts: 8a. Hazelnuts 8b Almonds 8c. Pistachio 8d. Cashew 8e. Macadamia 8f. Pecan 8g. Walnut 8h. Brazil Nut 9. Celery 10. Mustard 11. Sesame Seed 12. Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites 13. Lupin 14. Molluscs